P4AFC8.5AS-AU ~ P4AFC220AS-AU Series
September 10,2025                                                P4AFC8.5AS-AU_SERIES-REV.01                                         Page 1
   Transient Voltage Suppressor
 Voltage
8.5~220 V
Power
400 W
SMAF-C

P4AFC8.5AS-AU ~ P4AFC220AS-AU Series
September 10,2025                                                P4AFC8.5AS-AU_SERIES-REV.01                                         Page 2
 Electrical Characteristics (TA = 25
o
C unless otherwise noted)
Part Number
VRWM
(Note 4)
VBR
IR@VRWM
VC@IPP
Marking
Code
Min. Max. IT Max.
V V V mA uA V A
 P4AFC8.5AS-AU 8.5 9.44 10.82 1 10 14.4 27.7 4S8V5
 P4AFC9.0AS-AU 9 10 11.5 1 5 15.4 26 4S9V0
 P4AFC10AS-AU 10 11.1 12.8 1 5 17 23.5 4S10
 P4AFC11AS-AU 11 12.2 14 1 1 18.2 22 4S11
 P4AFC12AS-AU 12 13.3 15.3 1 1 19.9 20.1 4S12
 P4AFC13AS-AU 13 14.4 16.5 1 1 21.5 18.6 4S13
 P4AFC14AS-AU 14 15.6 17.9 1 1 23.2 17.2 4S14
 P4AFC15AS-AU 15 16.7 19.2 1 1 24.4 16.4 4S15
 P4AFC16AS-AU 16 17.8 20.5 1 1 26 15.3 4S16
 P4AFC17AS-AU 17 18.9 21.7 1 1 27.6 14.5 4S17
 P4AFC18AS-AU 18 20 23.3 1 1 29.2 13.7 4S18
 P4AFC20AS-AU 20 22.2 25.5 1 1 32.4 12.3 4S20
 P4AFC22AS-AU 22 24.4 28 1 1 35.5 11.2 4S22
 P4AFC24AS-AU 24 26.7 30.7 1 1 38.9 10.3 4S24
 P4AFC26AS-AU 26 28.9 33.2 1 1 42.1 9.5 4S26
 P4AFC28AS-AU 28 31.1 35.8 1 1 45.4 8.8 4S28
 P4AFC30AS-AU 30 33.3 38.3 1 1 48.4 8.3 4S30
 P4AFC33AS-AU 33 36.7 42.2 1 1 53.3 7.5 4S33
 P4AFC36AS-AU 36 40 46 1 1 58.1 6.9 4S36
 P4AFC40AS-AU 40 44.4 51.1 1 1 64.5 6.2 4S40
 P4AFC43AS-AU 43 47.8 54.9 1 1 69.4 5.7 4S43
 P4AFC45AS-AU 45 50 57.5 1 1 72.7 5.5 4S45
 P4AFC48AS-AU 48 53.3 61.3 1 1 77.4 5.2 4S48
 P4AFC51AS-AU 51 56.7 65.2 1 1 82.4 4.9 4S51
 P4AFC54AS-AU 54 60 69 1 1 87.1 4.6 4S54
 P4AFC58AS-AU 58 64.4 74.1 1 1 93.6 4.3 4S58
 P4AFC60AS-AU 60 66.7 76.7 1 1 96.8 4.1 4S60
 P4AFC64AS-AU 64 71.1 81.8 1 1 103 3.9 4S64
 P4AFC70AS-AU 70 77.8 89.5 1 1 113 3.5 4S70
 P4AFC75AS-AU 75 83.3 95.8 1 1 121 3.3 4S75
 P4AFC78AS-AU 78 86.7 99.7 1 1 126 3.2 4S78
 P4AFC85AS-AU 85 94.4 108.2 1 1 137 2.9 4S85
 P4AFC90AS-AU 90 100 115.5 1 1 146 2.7 4S90
 P4AFC100AS-AU 100 111 128 1 1 162 2.5 4S100
 P4AFC110AS-AU 110 122 140.5 1 1 177 2.3 4S110
 P4AFC120AS-AU 120 133 153 1 1 193 2 4S120
 P4AFC130AS-AU 130 144 165.5 1 1 209 1.9 4S130
P4AFC8.5AS-AU ~ P4AFC220AS-AU Series
September 10,2025                                                P4AFC8.5AS-AU_SERIES-REV.01                                         Page 3
 Electrical Characteristics (TA = 25
o
C unless otherwise noted)
Part Number
VRWM
(Note 4)
VBR
IR@VRWM
VC@IPP
Marking
Code
Min. Max. IT Max.
V V V mA uA V A
 P4AFC150AS-AU 150 167 192.5 1 1 243 1.6 4S150
 P4AFC160AS-AU 160 178 205 1 1 259 1.5 4S160
 P4AFC170AS-AU 170 189 217.5 1 1 275 1.4 4S170
 P4AFC180AS-AU 180 198 221 1 1 291 1.4 4S180
 P4AFC190AS-AU 190 209 233 1 1 307 1.3 4S190
 P4AFC200AS-AU 200 220 246 1 1 324 1.2 4S200
 P4AFC220AS-AU 220 246 272 1 1 356 1.1 4S220
P4AFC8.5AS-AU ~ P4AFC220AS-AU Series
September 10,2025                                                P4AFC8.5AS-AU_SERIES-REV.01                                         Page 4
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTIC CURVES
Fig.1 Pulse Power Rating Curve